MCS Series PES 0.2µm – Single Layer Filter Capsules
The MCS Series Pharmaceutical Grade Cartridges are designed for product sterility. The all-
polypropylene construction provides excellent chemical compatibility and superior flow per unit area as
compared to other membrane cartridges. MCS Series Pharmaceutical Grade Cartridges have been
designed for final filtration in biopharmaceutical applications. The hydrophilic PES membrane does not
require pre-wetting agents, thereby eliminating a potential source of contamination. Also, the PES
membrane has low protein binding characteristics to maximize yields. No adhesives, binders, or
surfactants are used in the manufacturing process. All cartridges are rinsed with pyrogen-free water to

MCS - Series PES Cartridge
(Pharmaceutical Grade)
Ordering Guide
 M  C  S  [1]  [2]  [3]  [4]  1  [5]  [6]  -PH  [7]
[1] [2] [3]  [4] [5] [6] [7]
Micron Rating
End
Modification
Length
O-Ring/Gasket
Material
Optional Pre-Filter  Sterilization
• 04 : 0.04 μm
• 10 : 0.10 μm
• 20 : 0.20 μm
• 50 : 0.45 μm
• 65 : 0.65 μm
• 80 : 0.80 μm
• 1X : 1.20 μm
Note: All final
membranes are
sterilizing grade.
• 0 : 222 O-Ring
Flat
• 5 : 222 O-Ring
Spear
• 6 : 226 O-Ring
Flat
• 7 : 226 O-Ring
Spear
• F : DOE Flat
Gasket
• S : SOE Flat
Gasket
• 1 : 10-Inch
• 2 : 20-Inch
• 3 : 30-Inch
• 4 : 40-Inch
• 5 : 5-Inch
• S : Silicone
• E : EPDM
• N : Buna-N
• P : Peroxide
Cured EPDM
• Q : Platinum
Cured Silicon
• T : TEV or FEP
Gasket
• V : Viton
•  -5 : SS
Insert
• -RI :
RFID
Chip
• DS065 :
Highly
Asymmetric
0.65μm
• DS045 :
Highly
Asymmetric
0.45μm
• S080 : 0.8μm
• -ETO:
Ethylene